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FILE NAME/DATABASE NAM DEB - FILE

SEGMENT NAME
POSITION DATA DATA |LENGTH DESCRIPTION
FROM TO NAME TYPE
1 47  |DEB - RECORD 47
1 10 |DEB-STD-EXCHT A 10 |sWannloa + soauee + launug
1 16 |DEB - INS-DATE A 6 3w nem. @deuTuiiness
11 12 {DEB-INS-YY A 2 [ifaads
13 14 |DEB-INS-MM A 2 |idouidnda
15 16 |DEB-INS-DD A 2 |Fuiideds
17 20 |BLANK A 4 {1
21 21 |DEB-ACCT-TYPE| A 1 |dsziangin
22 22 {DEB-PAY-AT-B A 1 AOTUZNITHNAIUSUINT
23 26 |DEB-GOV -CODE A 4 |sMs13ns
27 27 {DEB - VAT-CODE A 1 |svamib
28 28  |DEB -STATUS - OF A 1 |gnuzveuawmuio BLANK = ifldeg, p=
ACCT - INDICATOR aorudEnld, D = vewldnsn
29 29 |DEB - CREDIT - CJA 1 {aowedisufadunsiiseiu
30 30 IDEB - CHECK - A ,  [ewskuluAou BLANK = RUNW IUIADY
DR sysumy, =T ludew, B = w1y
ouysuandndIusuInNg
31 37  |BLANK A 7 N
38 44 |DEB- AMOUNT N 7 Bwouniidhedss Grumai)
45 46 |DEB- DOT A 1 ‘51u3un1’fé’1ﬁ1sz{qmﬂﬁun)
46 47  |DEB - DECIMAL N 2 i‘hmuwﬁvﬁ'm?ﬁ:(nﬁ'wﬂwﬂﬂﬂn)

-

71/ 3.2 Format fo3n DEB.dat
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